
Fit to cut thin sheet in its open-style structure 

Unit sheet leveler and cutter as one, to lessen its occupied area 

Real-time sheet rectification craft, making sure of cutting precision 

Minimize the consumption of auxiliary gas 

No need for the cut-to-length steel plates, save costs of purchase

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Laser Blanking Lines     

Sheet coil thickness: 0.8-1.2mm
Working area: 3000*1500mm

15015C 

www.senfenglaser.com

Model    

Size of Sheet Coil (L*W, mm)

Thickness of Sheet Coil (mm)

Max Inner and Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)

Weight of Sheet Coil (T)

Max Feeding Speed (m/min)

Leveling Accuracy (mm²)

Laser Power (kW)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)  

15015C

3000*1500

0.8-1.2

Φ508/Φ1400

10

10

±2

3

±0.05

±0.02

Decoiling and Leveling Unit

Laser Cutting Machine


