SENFENG

Laser Blanking Lines

15015<u>C</u>

Sheet coil thickness: 0.8-1.2mm Working area: 3000*1500mm

- If to cut thin sheet in its open-style structure
- ${\ensuremath{\boxtimes}}$ Unit sheet leveler and cutter as one, to lessen its occupied area
- ☑ Real-time sheet rectification craft, making sure of cutting precision
- ${\ensuremath{\boxtimes}}$ Minimize the consumption of auxiliary gas
- ${\ensuremath{\boxtimes}}$ No need for the cut-to-length steel plates, save costs of purchase



Model		15015C
Decoiling and Leveling Unit	Size of Sheet Coil (L+W, mm)	3000*1500
	Thickness of Sheet Coil (mm)	0.8-1.2
	Max Inner and Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)	Φ508/Φ1400
	Weight of Sheet Coil (T)	10
	Max Feeding Speed (m/min)	10
	Leveling Accuracy (mm ²)	±2
Laser Cutting Machine	Laser Power (kW)	3
	X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05
	X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.02